
12.95

14.50

13.95

10.95

10.50

GRILL
Giant American Burger

18.95

6.95

RiverLounge
B R E A K F A S T  |  L U N C H  |  D I N N E R

Soup of the Day

7.70Bruschetta

7.50

7.50

Caprese

Greek Salad

10.95Mushroom Risotto

6.95Halloumi Cheese

9.95

10.50

11.95

Pomodoro

Penne Al Pesto

Alfredo

Arabbiata

Fresh spaghetti, fresh basil and rich tomato sauce.

STARTERS
5.50

3.95Garlic Bread

7.95Calamari

4.95Hummus

10.95

SALADS

Chicken Caesar

11.95Salmon Salad

11.95Prawn Salad

14.95

15.50

FISH
Fish & Chips

Roasted Salmon

12.95

14.95

RISOTTO

Chicken Risotto

Prawn Risotto

Chicken Burger

14.50Chicken Arrabiata

10oz Angus Steak

6.95
WRAPS

Chicken

Falafel

PASTA

13.95Chicken Alfredo

12.50

14.95

13.95

14.95

River Lounge Special

Spaghetti Alla Carbonara

Salmon

10.50

11.95

12.95

PIZZA
Margherita

Buffalo

Vegetariana

13.50Hawaiana

Cotto

Pepperoni Picante

Mexicana

13.50

Pollo Picante

Seafood 16.50

4.95
3.50

SIDES
Mixed Salad
French Fries

Tender squid in a light batter, lemon and tartar sauce.

Vine tomatoes, red onion, basil, olive oil on a toasted italian bread. 

Buffalo mozzarella, vine tomatoes and fresh basil with olive oil.

Feta cheese with lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, black olives,
dressed with virgin olive oil & lemon.

Grilled chicken breast, lettuce leaves, parmesan cheese, caesar
dressing and croutons.

Grilled Norwegian Salmon with mixed leaves, cucumber, spinach,
new potato mixed in lemon and olive oil dresseing

King prawns with mixed leaves, cucumber, spinach, new potato
mixed in lemon and olive oil dressing

Golden battered cod with chips, lemon and tartart sauce.

Grilled Norwegian Salmon fillet in virgin olive oil with roast
potatoes, mushroom, tomatoes and black olives.

Warm bun filled with beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, cheese
& burger sauce. Served with chips. Add Bacon £2.

Warm bun filled with grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, cheese
& burger sauce. Served with chips.

Grilled Chicken Breast with rich tomato sauce, mushroom black
olives, mixed peppers, olive oil and chilli. Served with new potatoes

Served with your choice of peppercorn or mushroom sauce and
french fries.

Grilled marinated chicken cubes.

Chickpeas and fava beans, onion, garlic, fresh coriander and green
pepper.

Grilled, served with cucumber.

Penne with fresh basil, olive oil, pesto, parmesan and nuts.

Penne with mushroom, cream and parmesan cheese.

Penne with chicken, mushroom, cream and parmesan cheese.

Penne with mixed peppers, mushroom, black olives in a rich tomato
sauce.

Spaghetti with king prawns in a spicy garlic and tomato sauce.

Fresh spaghetti with smoked bacon in a creamy parmesan sauce.

Fresh spaghetti with Norwegian salmon in a creamy parmesan
 sauce.

Mozzarella and basil on a tomato sauce base.

Buffalo mozzarella and basil on a tomato sauce base.

Mixed peppers, red onion, black olives, mushroom, mozzarella on a
tomato sauce base.

Ham, pineapple, mozzarella and tomato sauce.

Smoked ham,  garlic, mushroom, mozzarella and tomato sauce base. 

Pepperoni, mushroom, green chilli, mozzarella and tomato sauce.

Spicy BBQ chicken, roasted pepper, red onion, green chilli, mozzarella
on a tomato sauce base.

Spicy chicken, roasted pepper, red onion, green chilli, mozzarella on
a fiery tomato sauce base.

Mixed seafood, onion, mixed pepper, crushed chilli, mozzarella on
tomato sauce base.

12.95Alla Napoletana
Anchovies, caper, basil, mozzarella on tomato base.

Creamy risotto with mushroom and parmesan cheese.

Creamy risotto with chicken breast pieces, mushroom and
parmesan cheese.

Risotto Arrabbiata in a rich tomato sauce with king prawns,
mushroom and parmesan cheese.

4.95Fiery Chicken Wings
Tender squid in a light batter, lemon and tartar sauce.

Five pieces of marinated spicy chicken wings.

6.95Kofta 
Grilled minced lamb with mixed vegetables.

12.50Chicken Shish
Two marinated chicken skewers, served with salad and rice or chips.

10.99Kofta Shish
Two minced lamb skewers, served with salad and rice or chips.

15.50Lamb Chops
Four marinated lamb chops, served with salad and rice or chips.

16.00Mixed Grill
One lamb chop, one kofta, one chicken kebab, two chicken wings.
Served with salad and rice or chips.

Fresh creamy mushroom soup with parmesan cheese.

All our food is halal, and the bacon used is turkey bacon. Please inform us of any allergies or dietary restrictions before ordering.
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2.50

SOFT DRINKS

Fanta, Coca Cola, Diet Cola,
7UP, Ice tea

3.00Ginger Beer

HOT DRINKS

2.95Apple Juice

2.95Orange Juice

2.00Still Water (Small)

4.00Still Water (Large)

2.50Sparkling Water (Small)

2.50

2.95

Espresso

2.80

Americano

Latte

2.95Cappucino

3.00Hot Chocolate

2.50Variety of Tea

2.50Moroccan Tea with Mint
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